Arkusz1

Opis
wydatku

Kwota

Kwota w zi.

60016-6060

110 800,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/47
0,0020

700,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/51
0,0260

14 300,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/53
0,0225

4 300,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/55
0,0160
171175
0,0249

14 700,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/57
0,0094
171/59
0,0092

7 100,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/61
0,0050

1900,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/63
0,0168
171/65
0,0111
171/71
0,0110

14 600,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/67
0,0108

3 900,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/69
0,0106

3 400,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/73
0,02000

7 100,00
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6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/77
0,0188

6 500,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka 817/1
0,0149

4 100,00

6.03.2012

DK/00046

za grunt
dziatka
171/79
0,0177

6 100,00

12.03.2012

DK/00050

za gunt
dziatka 816/1
0,0061

1900,00

3.04.2012

DK/00067

za grunt
dziatka
171/49
0,0485

9 300,00

3.04.2012

DK/00067

za grunt
dziatka
171/49
0,0485

9 300,00

10.04.2012

DK/00071

za grunt
dziatka
171/45
0,0041

1 600,00

70005-6060

8 090,00

8.02.2012

DK/00027

zaptata za
grunt
Wioszakowic
e 553/8
0,0810

7 290,00

20.06.2012

DK/00119

wykup gruntu
dziatka 50/1
0,0059

o

100,00

4.09.2012

DK/00173

za
nieruchomos$
é

o

500,00

8.10.2012

DK/00198

za grunt
dziatka 48/15
0,1056

o

100,00

8.10.2012

DK/00198

za grunt
dziatka 734/2
0,0536
714/15
0,0989
714/16
0,0799

o

100,00

92695-6060

26 860,14

29.03.2012

FZ 99

Wyktadzina
na sale
sportowg

o

21 241,44
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fa 112/2012
sprzet
nagtasniajgcy
4.09.2012|FZ 855 sala zestaw

o

5618,70
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Kontrahent

Lech Maria Gluszak

Stanistaw Bajon

Stanistaw Bajon, Marek Maria Bajon

Ryszard Bozena Kasperscy

Donata Hoffmann

Krzysztof Apolinarski

Karol Bajon

Matgorzata Stankowiak

Tadeusz Nowak

Wiodzimierz Dorota Fligier
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Bogustawa Krawczyk

Piotr Sliwa

Grazyna Btaszczyk

Leon Przezbodrski

Czestaw Bartkowiak

Jan Gnacinski

SPHU WIATRAK

Stanistaw Beba

Eleonora Maszner

tukasz Hatupka

Marek Pioszyk

Ryszard Urbaniak

JANSER POLSKA Sp.z o.0.

Arkusz1

Strona 5



RW-MUSIC Ryszard Walus
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